DocuSign Envelope ID: 68028C28-A575-4E50-AAD0-A2B2C39841DA DocuSign Envelope ID: 3FD2B163-D764-4268-A6A5-5E3ASBF74EE3

RM3808 Network Services 2 | Crown Commercial

copyright Joint Schedule 2 (Variation Form)

Framework Ref: RM3808

Project Version: v1.0 1 Model Version: v3.0
DocuSign Envelope ID: 68028C28-A575-4E50-AAD0-A2B2C39841DA DocuSign Envelope ID: 3FD2B163-D764-4268-A6A5-5E3A5BF74EE3



RM3808 Joint Schedule 2 (Variation Form)
Crown Copyright 2018

This form is to be used in order to change a contract in accordance with Clause 24
(Changing the Contract)

Contact Details

This variation is between: Cabinet Office
And
Telefonica UK Limited

Contract name: Mobile Voice and Data Services

Contract reference number: CCZN21A05

Details of Proposed Variation

Variation initiated by: Buyer

Variation number: 02

Date variation is raised: 11/03/2024

Proposed variation Instruction of contract value uplift from £980,024.60 to £1,267,000
Reason for the variation: The Contract Value uplift to allow for the settlement of

out standing and future invoices until the contract expiry
on 3 May 2024. The agreed services under contract
ref: CCZN21AO05 Lot 6 to remain the same.

An Impact n/a
Assessment shall be
provided within:

Impact of Variation

Likely impact of the n/a
pro posed variation:

Outcome of Variation

Contract variation: This Contract detailed above is varied as

follows: « Contract Value uplift

Financial variation: Original Contract Value: £ 980,024.60
Additional cost due to £ 286,975.40
variation:

New Contract value: £ 1,267,000

Framework Ref: RM3808

Project Version: v1.0 2 Model Version: v3.0
DocuSign Envelope ID: 68028C28-A575-4E50-AAD0-A2B2C39841DA
DocuSign Envelope ID: 3FD2B163-D764-4268-A6A5-5E3A5BF74EE3

RM3808 Joint Schedule 2 (Variation Form)
Crown Copyright 2018



1. This Variation must be agreed and signed by both Parties to the Contract and shall only
be effective from 11/03/2024

2. Words and expressions in this Variation shall have the meanings given to them in the
Contract.

3. The Contract, including any previous Variations, shall remain effective and unaltered
except as amended by this Variation.

Signed by an authorised signatory for and on behalf of the Buyer
Signature

Date 18 Maneh, 2024

Name (in Capitals)

Address

Signed by an authorised signatory to sign for and on behalf of the Supplier
Signature

Date 15 Maret, 2024

Name (in Capitals)

Address

Framework Ref: RM3808
Project Version: v1.0 3 Model Version: v3.0



